
 

2017/18 Community Events Grant Applications 

Funding Worksheet 

 

 Organization 
Event Name 

2015/16 
Requested 

Granted 

2016/17 
Requested 

Granted 

2017/18 
Request 

Rec.  
Funding 
2017/18 

Notes Final 
Recommendation 

1 SV Downtown Association 
Holiday Tree Lighting 
 

4,000 
2,775 

4,000 
4,500 

5,000    

2 SV Downtown Association 
Jazz & Beyond Music Series 
 

4,000 
3,785 

4,000 
4,175 

5,000    

3 SV Downtown Association 
Magic of Sunnyvale 

 

4,000 
0 

4,000 
0 

4,000    

4 SV Downtown Association 
Summer Music + Market 
 

5,000 
0 

5,000 
0 

5,000    

 Funding requested 
from/granted to 
organizations who did not 
apply in FY 2017/18  

4,055 
3,440 

5,025 
1,525 

 

   

 
Total 

21,055 
10,000 

22,025 
10,200 

19,000 
 

 
10,250 
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2017/18 Neighborhood Grant Applications  

Funding Worksheet 

 Organization 
Event Name 

2015/16 
Requested 

Granted 

2016/17 
Requested      

Granted 

2017/18 
Request 

Rec. 
Funding 
2017/18 

Notes Final 
Recommendation 

1 Cherry Chase NA 
Cultural and Social Improvement 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000    

2 Cherryhill NA 
Cherryhill Heritage 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000    

3 Cumberland South NA  
4th of July Parade & Potluck 

750 
750 

850 
750 

800    

4 Evelyn Glen HOA 
A Taste Around the World 

N/A 
N/A  

1,000 
500* 

1,000    

5 Hazelheads Association 
Block Party w/Little Library Launch 

N/A 
N/A 

800 
400* 

1,000    

6 Lakewood Village NA 
LVNA Villager 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

1,000    

7 Ponderosa Park NA 
Outdoor Movie Night  

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

1,000    

8 SaveMySunnySky Group 
Airplane Noise Mitigation Project 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

1,000    

9 SNAIL NA 
NNO & Little Libraries  

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000    

10 SSALC 
Public Outreach/Education Event 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

1,000    

11 Sunnyarts NA 
Community Pride Building 

1,000 
575 

1,000 
575 

1,000    

12 Traditions of Sunnyvale Association  
Block Party & Scavenger Hunt 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

580    

13 Valley Forge Group 
Block Party 

930 
400 

605 
400 

605    

 Funding requested from/granted to 
organizations who did not apply in FY 
2017/18 

1,800 
1,400 

2,100 
1,523 

    

 
Total 

7,480 
6,125 

9,355 
6,248 

11,985 
 

 
6,278 

  

 

* Grant funds allocated from the Council Service Level Set Aside Fund and not included in the total above.  




