2017/18 Community Events Grant Applications Funding Worksheet

	Organization Event Name	2015/16 Requested Granted	2016/17 Requested Granted	2017/18 Request	Rec. Funding 2017/18	Notes	Final Recommendation
1	SV Downtown Association Holiday Tree Lighting	4,000 2,775	4,000 4,500	5,000			
2	SV Downtown Association Jazz & Beyond Music Series	4,000 3,785	4,000 4,175	5,000			
3	SV Downtown Association Magic of Sunnyvale	4,000 0	4,000 0	4,000			
4	SV Downtown Association Summer Music + Market	5,000 0	5,000 0	5,000			
	Funding requested from/granted to organizations who did not apply in FY 2017/18	4,055 3,440	5,025 1,525				
	Total	21,055 10,000	22,025 10,200	19,000	10,250		

2017/18 Neighborhood Grant Applications Funding Worksheet

	Organization	2015/16	2016/17	2017/18	Rec.	Notes	Final
	Event Name	Requested	Requested	Request	Funding		Recommendation
		Granted	Granted		2017/18		
1	Cherry Chase NA	1,000	1,000	1,000			
	Cultural and Social Improvement	1,000	1,000				
2	Cherryhill NA	1,000	1,000	1,000			
	Cherryhill Heritage	1,000	1,000				
3	Cumberland South NA	750	850	800			
	4 th of July Parade & Potluck	750	750				
4	Evelyn Glen HOA	N/A	1,000	1,000			
	A Taste Around the World	N/A	500*				
5	Hazelheads Association	N/A	800	1,000			
	Block Party w/Little Library Launch	N/A	400*				
6	Lakewood Village NA	N/A	N/A	1,000			
	LVNA Villager	N/A	N/A				
7	Ponderosa Park NA	N/A	N/A	1,000			
	Outdoor Movie Night	N/A	N/A				
8	SaveMySunnySky Group	N/A	N/A	1,000			
	Airplane Noise Mitigation Project	N/A	N/A				
9	SNAIL NA	1,000	1,000	1,000			
	NNO & Little Libraries	1,000	1,000				
10	SSALC	N/A	N/A	1,000			
	Public Outreach/Education Event	N/A	N/A				
11	Sunnyarts NA	1,000	1,000	1,000			
	Community Pride Building	575	575				
12	Traditions of Sunnyvale Association	N/A	N/A	580			
	Block Party & Scavenger Hunt	N/A	N/A				
13	Valley Forge Group	930	605	605			
	Block Party	400	400				
	Funding requested from/granted to	1,800	2,100				
	organizations who did not apply in FY 2017/18	1,400	1,523				
	Total	7,480	9,355	11,985			
	1000	6,125	6,248		6,278		

^{*} Grant funds allocated from the Council Service Level Set Aside Fund and not included in the total above.